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4428 49TH AVENUE OCALA FL 34474
https://candiscarmichael.com

$205,000

Conveniently located in the coveted community of Fore Ranch this 2/2 town home
has so many possibilities. As you step inside the unit you will see the upgraded title
floor throughout, large kitchen, and living space with plenty of natural light. The
outside screened in patio is a nice space to relax and enjoy the […]

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Townhouse

• Active

• 1134 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: EXP REALTY LLC Office ID: MFR261010944

Status: Active MLS ID: MFROM686568

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/OM686568

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Townhouse

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 1134 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 871 sq ft Year built: 2005

SubdivisionName: WYNCHASE TWNHMS ListOfficeName: EXP REALTY LLC

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 15S Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Elementary School: Saddlewood Elementary School Middle Or Junior School: Liberty Middle
School

High School: West Port High School

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open
Floorplan, PrimaryBedroom Upstairs, Thermostat,
Window Treatments

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Carpet, Tile Laundry Features: Inside

Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK Exterior Features: Sidewalk

Roof: Shingle Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Fiber Optics, Sewer Connected,
Water Connected

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Property Details
Subdivision Name: WYNCHASE TWNHMS Parcel Number: 2386-300-152

Levels: Two Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 273

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly Association Fee Includes: Pool,
Maintenance Structure, Maintenance
Grounds, Recreational Facilities

Community Features: Clubhouse, Fitness
Center, Park, Playground, Pool, Tennis Courts

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:

$3,202

Tax Legal Description: SEC 33 TWP 15 RGE 21 PLAT BOOK 008
PAGE 142 WYNCHASE TOWNHOMES LOT 152

Tax Lot: 152
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Rooms

Room type Level

Primary Bedroom Second

Primary Bathroom Second

Laundry Second

Kitchen First

Living Room First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Fitness Center,
Park, Playground, Pool, Tennis Courts

ExteriorFeatures: Sidewalk

Utilities: Cable Connected, Electricity Connected,
Fiber Optics, Sewer Connected, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Living Room/Dining Room
Combo, Open Floorplan, PrimaryBedroom
Upstairs, Thermostat, Window
Treatments

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type:

Vacant

Showing Requirements: Appointment Only, Lock Box Coded,
ShowingTime


